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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Workbench games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Amigotchi.lha
amipet.lha
amipet01l.1lha
amipet02.lha
amipet03.1lha
BM_V2_76.1ha
German on
HIT1_0.lha

game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb

game/wb

Size Age Description

215K
58K
5K
2K
2K
283K

656K

(&)

Tamagotchi game for the Amiga Beta v.0.3
Amiga Pet V1.10b Fixed!

AmiPet Blob Graphics

AmiPet Sheep Graphics

AmiPet Spider Graphics

Buergermeister V2.76 - manage your city

A MagicWB Hang Man Game!
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